
Email Name Florida NRCS Field Office Date Time Location (Address)
Jose.NunezMaldonado@usda.gov Jose NunezMaldonado Bartow FO 05/16/2024 9:00AM UF/IFAS Extension Polk County - 1700 HWY 17 S Bartow FL, 33831
scott.williams2@usda.gov Scott Williams Blountstown April 10, 2024 10:00 am Blountstown Field Office
codie.boyett@usda.gov Codie Boyett Bonifay April 9, 2024 9:00 am 401 McLaughlin Ave Bonifay, FL 32425
Cristian.Velez1@usda.gov Cristian Velez Brooksville FO May 29 2024 9:00am FAMU BAERS_22271 Chinsegut Hill Rd, Brooksville, FL 34601
derrick.wyle@usda.gov Derrick Wyle Cocoa Field Office - Brevard SWCD 03/13/2024 4:00 pm 3695 Lake Drive Cocoa, FL 32926
darryl.williams@usda.gov Darryl Williams Crestview April 25, 2024 9:00 am 3070 Adora Teal Way, Suite A, Crestview, FL 32539
chris.menhennett@usda.gov Chris Menhennett DeFuniak Springs May 13, 2024 5:30 PM 239 John Baldwin Road; DeFuniak Springs, FL  32433
Brian.Zielinski@usda.gov Brian Zielinski DeLand May 8, 2024 5 - 7 pm 3100 E New York Ave, DeLand FL 32724
Brian.Zielinski@usda.gov Brian Zielinski East Palatka May 16, 2024 8:30 - 10:30 am 111 Yelvington Road, East Palatka FL 32131
eric.peitz@usda.gov Eric Peitz Florida City 4/16/24 10:00 am Field Office Conference Room
santos.colberg@usda.gov Santos Colberg Fort Myers NRCS Field Office 4/18/2024 10:00am to 11:30am UF/IFAS Agricultural Center 14700 Immokalee Road, Naples, FL 34120
jennifer.abbey@usda.gov Jennifer Abbey Ft Pierce May 13, 2023 1:30 pm 1800 27th Street, Vero Beach, FL  32960
monica.jones@usda.gov Monica Jones Gainesville - Alachua April 29, 2024 5:30 14801 Main St., Alachua, FL 32615
monica.jones@usda.gov Monica Jones Gainesville - Bradford April 16, 2024 4:30 2266 N Temple Avenue, Starke, FL 32091-1028
trent.mathews@usda.gov Trent Mathews Jay FO 4/18/2024 7:30 AM 3927 Hwy 4, Suite 102 Jay, FL 32565
chuck.orourke@usda.gov Chuck O'Rourke Kissimmee Field Office 15-May-24 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 1921 Kissimmee Valley Ln, Kissimmee, FL 34744
Conor.Egan@usda.gov Conor Egan LaBelle (Servicing Hendry County) 05/09/2024 2:00 PM - 04:00 PM 1085 Pratt Blvd LaBelle FL 33935
yesmarie.chaparro-feneque@usda.gov Yesmarie Chaparro-Feneque Lake City and Baldwin Field Office 15-May-24 6pm - 8pm Duval County UF/IFAS Extension Office
aalia.mcclendon@usda.gov Aalia McClendon Live Oak Field Office 17-Apr-24 10:00am 8202 County Road 417, Live Oak Fl 32060
amy.smith@usda.gov Amy Smith Madison May 15, 2024 10:30am 378 E. Base Street, Madison, FL 32340 Conference Room 
codie.boyett@usda.gov Codie Boyett Marianna April 11, 2024 8:00 am 2471 Penn Ave Marianna FL 32488
josh.mcelhaney@usda.gov Josh McElhaney Molino FO May 16, 2024 10:30am 151 Hwy 97, Molino FL 32577
doug.ulmer@usda.gov Doug Ulmer Monticello 4/4/2024 4pm-6pm Leon County IFAS Extension 615 Paul Russell Road Tallahassee Florida 32301
sierra.ayers@usda.gov Sierra Ayers Ocala FO May 18 TBD 12-1; 2; 12-2, or 3 - SGreen Clover (McPherson Complex) 503 SE 25th Avenue, Ocala, Florida, 34471 
howard.harrison2@usda.gov Howard Harrison Okeechobee May 8, 2024 12:00pm 452 US Highway 98N, Okeechobee, FL 34972
leslie.diazalvarez@usda.gov Leslie Diazalvarez PLANT CITY FO APRIL 18, 2024 10:00AM- 12:00 PM FL Strawberry Growers Assoc. (FSGA) Event Center, 13138 Lewis Gallagher Rd, Dover, FL 33527
Avery.Spires@usda.gov Avery Spires Quincy May 20, 2024 5:15 PM 2140 W Jefferson St, Quincy, FL 32351
jennifer.abbey@usda.gov Jennifer Abbey Royal Palm Beach April 23, 2024 2:00 PM EST https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84797378461?pwd=cHZ6VTRmSVIyTFdZbllOMEZnVnpYZz09  Meeting ID: 847 9737 8461 Passcode: 014714
israel.vega-marrero@usda.gov Israel Vega-Marrero Sarasota May 2, 2024 10:00 am UF/IFAS Extension Sarasota County - 6700 Clark Rd. Sarasota, FL 34241
carlos.torres2@usda.gov Carlos Torres Sebring Service Center 4/16/2024 1:30pm 4505 George Blvd, Sebring FL 33875   FO Conference Room
chelsie.miller@usda.gov Chelsie Miller Tavares Field Office April 30th, 2024 9:00-12:00pm 1951 Woodlea Rd, Tavares, FL 32778
paul.gleason@usda.gov Paul Gleason Trenton April 9th 6:00 pm 729 East Wade Street  Trenton, FL 32693
dan.schabilion@usda.gov Dan Schabilion Wauchula 3/28/2024 10 am 507 Civic Center Dr, Wauchula, FL 33873
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